
 

 
 
 
 
 

Cambridgeshire’s Virtual School Team 

For any general enquiries please email VirtualSchool@cambridgeshire.gov.uk or call 01223 699883 
 

Claire Hiorns Virtual School Headteacher Claire.Hiorns@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Ross Bilimoria-Mears Virtual School Deputy Headteacher Ross.Bilimoria-Mears@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Achievement Through Schools (ATS) 

Sharon Waldron Virtual School Assistant Headteacher Sharon.Waldron@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Daniel Berry Education Advisor Daniel.Berry@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Jo Lyness Education Advisor Jo.Lyness@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Vicky Tyas Education Advisor Victoria.Tyas@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Edwina Erskine PEP Champion Edwina.Erskine@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Achievement Through Access and Inclusion (ATAI) 

Faye Maryan-Letch Virtual School Assistant Headteacher Faye.Maryan-Letch@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Amy Saddington Education Advisor Amy.Saddington@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Anna Remington Davidson Education Advisor Anna.RemingtonDavidson@cambridgeshire.gov.uk    

Anna Traer Education Advisor: SENCo Anna.Traer@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Claire Asher Advisory Teacher Claire.Asher@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Clare Hawking 
Advisory Teacher: Previously in Care 
and Kinship Care 

Clare.Hawking@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Achievement Into Adulthood (AIA) 

Claire Bayliss Education Advisor  Claire.Bayliss@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Laura Jenkins Inspiring Futures Lead Laura.Jenkins@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Kyron Brown Access and Inclusion Officer Kyron.Brown@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Tom Hallmark Access and Inclusion Officer Tom.Hallmark@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Achievement Through Intelligence (ATI) 

Elly Eyers Business Support Elly.Eyers@cambridgeshire.co.uk 

Louise Cole Performance Assistant Louise.Cole@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Melissa Horn Advisory Teacher: Extended Duties Melissa.Horn@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Pamela McLeman Educational Psychologist Pamela.McLeman@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
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